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Marker carrier, color: Gray for marking groups of terminals, for end
clamp E/UK or end clamp E/U, with perforated insert strips, 40 x 17

mm, can be labeled with CMS system

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff

Weight/Piece

Technical data

General

Color

Base element material
Inflammability class acc. to UL 94

Components

4017918011895
10 Pcs.
85369010
0.00717 KG

gray
PA
V2

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
03/18/2004
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